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1 Snack Station
Chamoy City Limits

2 Olivia Hinojosa
collage portraits

3 Parts & Labor
exquisite corpse

4 Brittany Ham
make me feel
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The AM Project
DJ Station

6 Spare Parts
imagined cities
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Spice Girl Chili Fruit Cups

8 Public
Restrooms

4

5

6

7

2
3

private
parking

8



STUDIO

CHRIS PARK

1

1 Alamo City Arts
performance area

2 UTSA Teen Studio Intensive
community collage

3 Say Sí
snack sculpturesM
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